
Branch, Richards & Co, P.S.

Olympic Region Northwest Region North Central Region Southwest Region South Central Region Eastern Region

Financial Statement Auditing $  177.26 $  167.42 $  177.26 $ 177.26 $ 167.42 $ 177.26

Grant Compliance Auditing $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 182.19

Health Care Auditing $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19 Not awarded

Forensic Auditing $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19 $ 182.19

Accountability/Compliance Auditing $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 167.42 $ 182.19

Clark Nuber PS

Olympic Region Northwest Region

Financial Statement Auditing 205.00$  205.00$  

Grant Compliance Auditing 195.00$  195.00$  

Forensic Auditing 290.00$  290.00$  

Accountability/Compliance Auditing 225.00$  Not awarded

Davis Farr LLP

Olympic Region Northwest Region North Central Region Southwest Region South Central Region Eastern Region

Financial Statement Auditing $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20

Grant Compliance Auditing $ 155.44 $ 155.44 $ 155.44 $ 155.44 $ 155.44 $ 155.44

Health Care Auditing $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20

Accountability/Compliance Auditing $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20 $ 162.20

Eide Bailly

Olympic Region Northwest Region Eastern Region

Health Care Auditing 250.00$  250.00$  250.00$  

Forensic Auditing 250.00$  250.00$  Not awarded

03219 - Professional Auditing Services Price Sheet - Effective January 1, 2025 

Maximum Not-to-Exceed Hourly Rate

Maximum Not-to-Exceed Hourly Rate

Maximum Not-to-Exceed Hourly Rate

Maximum Not-to-Exceed Hourly Rate



Myers and Stauffer

Olympic Region Northwest Region

Health Care Auditing $575.49 $575.49

Preston CPA

Olympic Region Northwest Region North Central Region Southwest Region South Central Region Eastern Region

Financial Statement Auditing $240.05 $240.05 Not awarded Not awarded Not awarded Not awarded

Grant Compliance Auditing $240.05 $240.05 Not awarded Not awarded Not awarded Not awarded

Forensic Auditing $227.74 $227.74 $215.43 $215.43 $215.43 $215.43

Accountability/Compliance Auditing $184.65 $184.65 Not awarded Not awarded Not awarded Not awarded

Maximum Not-to-Exceed Hourly Rate

Maximum Not-to-Exceed Hourly Rate


	Sheet1



